


*1018050 - BUNDLE 40120 CANTILEVER LIFT*
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

LIFT SIDE LEFT100726811
LIFT SIDE RIGHT100726912
FRONT BOTTOM BEAM100727313

REAR BOTTOM BEAM100727414
RACK100726715

FRONT I BEAM100731516

REAR I BEAM100731717

I-BEAM BUSHING (4/I-BEAM)10071758 
WHEEL LARGE100720118

FOOT PAD - C100740449

SUPPORT BRACE          1017650110
SUPPORT BRACE            1017650111
LEG POST - C1003944412

*1018050 - HARDWARE BOX 40120*
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

Pulley 3.0 w/3 Link Chain1007248213

Pulley 3.0 w/2 Link Chain1007247114
WINCH         1015522115
WINCH CABLE1007663116

BLUE CAP 3 X 31001813317

WINCH MOUNT1001791118

***Bolt Bag & Hardware Bag included in Hardware Box***

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
Hardware Bag1007516  
PIN HAIR1002278419

U BOLT 1/2 X 4.51002386220
PIN 3/8 X 3 29/321002600421
Bolt Bag1018058  
NUT 3/8 BRASS10018031122

NUT 1/2 BRASS10017921823
NUT 1/2 NYLOC BRASS1001795824
NUT SQUARE 1/21001793225

BOLT 3/8 X 2.751002431326
BOLT 3/8 X 3.51002434427
BOLT 3/8 X 3.751002437428

BOLT 1/2 X 1.251002362229

BOLT 1/2 X 4.2510023871230
BOLT 1/2 X 51002388831
BOLT 1/2 X 71002393232
WASHER FLAT 3/81002599833
WASHER FLAT 1/2 10025654634

PULLEY PARTS

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

PULLEY BRASS LESS CHAIN10072493  
PULLEY SIDE PLATE (ALUM)10034892 
SHEAVE INSERT (STEEL)10076262 

BOLT 3/8 X 1.510023671 
NUT JAM 3/8 NYLOC10018062 
BRASS SHEAVE ASSEMBLY 3.010076872 

2 - LINK CHAIN 3/8 GALV.10071641 

3 - LINK CHAIN 8 GALV.10071652 

PARTS LIST "A"

PARTS LIST "B"

PARTS LIST "C"

ShoreMaster
40120 Cantilever Lift

Part Number: 1018053

1
A

2
A

3
A

4
A

5
A

6
A

7
A

8
A

9
A 10

A

11
A

12
A

13
B

14
B

15
B

16
B

17
B

18
B

19
C

20
C

21
C

23
C

22
C

24
C

25
C

26
C

27
C

28
C

29
C

32
C

30
C

31
C

34
C

33
C


